
CB Longue Distance
Lagland 1.9.2024

CO Liège

Witse BOECKX
Omega
Omloop : H-12
Afstand : 2200m (Hoogteverschil 25m)
Tijd : 0:18:57 (8'37"/km)

3/9 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Rune SELS 0:15:42
2. Thor GEVAERT 0:16:33

1. 109 00:02:43 350m 7'46"/km
2. 110 00:01:30 00:04:13 196m 7'39"/km
3. 116 00:03:06 00:07:19 321m 9'39"/km
4. 112 00:03:15 00:10:34 304m 10'41"/km
5. 58 00:01:53 00:12:27 118m 15'58"/km
6. 114 00:02:27 00:14:54 266m 9'13"/km
7. 113 00:01:29 00:16:23 135m 10'59"/km
8. 59 00:01:25 00:17:48 211m 6'43"/km
9. 165 00:00:49 00:18:37 155m 5'16"/km

10. 999 00:00:20 00:18:57 108m 3'05"/km
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